needs and growing student demand

Mandated salary increases; and staff
leaves (e.g. maternity/parental leaves),
with associated replacement staffing
implications

Increasing opportunities for student
employment in the AA&CC

During this exciting time of transformation for UTSC, the AA&CC is committed
to championing change, which leverages innovation, strengthens the student
experience and fosters student success!

1

2

3

8

4

5

6

7

UTSC Campus Affairs Committee - Operating Plans —UTSC Student Affairs and Services

196

UTSC Campus Affairs Committee - Operating Plans —UTSC Student Affairs and Services

197

University of Toronto Scarborough
AC213 - 1265 Military Trail

Toronto, Ontario
M1C 1A4

utcs.utoronto.ca/aacc

UTSC Campus Affairs Committee - Operating Plans —UTSC Student Affairs and Services

198

APPENDIX 7: STUDENT SERVICES EXPENSES BY AREA
University of Toronto Scarborough
Student Services
2015-16 Proforma Expenses by Area

STUDENT SERVICE AREA
Salary, Wages &

Benefits
Non Salary
Expenses

Operating
Budget Support

Departmental
Income Net Direct Costs Occupancy Costs

Net Operating
Expenses for Fee

Purposes

Division of Student Affairs and Services
Office of Student Affairs (UTSC) 562,163   104,824   205,817   - 461,170   2,545 463,715
Department of Student Life (UTSC) 613,085   135,455   - - 748,540   5,213 753,753
ISC at UTSC 537,892   54,883 174,618   - 418,157   14,622 432,779
Academic Advising & Career Centre (UTSC) 2,206,499   197,421   828,294   30,750 1,544,876   56,393 1,601,268

Services
Alcohol Education & Food Service Monitoring 32,500 2,500 30,000 - 30,000
Career Centre - (St. George Campus) - 180,850   - - 180,850   - 180,850
Fall Orientation - 100,000   25,000 - 75,000 - 75,000
LGBTQ at UTSC 16,997 3,250 1,500 - 18,747 - 18,747
Student Centre Capital Reserve - 38,047 - - 38,047 - 38,047
Student Centre Operating Fund - 130,000   - - 130,000   - 130,000

Student Funding
Student Services Enhancement - 40,000 - - 40,000 - 40,000
CSS Student Space Capital Enhancement Reserve - 1,000 - - 1,000 - 1,000
Accessability Enhancement Fund - 18,000 - - 18,000 - 18,000
Campus Life Fund - 23,000 - - 23,000 - 23,000
Partnership Fund - 10,000 - - 10,000 - 10,000
CSS Clubs Funding - 10,000 - - 10,000 - 10,000
Equity & Community - 20,000 - - 20,000 - 20,000
TPASC Clubs Funding - 20,000 - - 20,000 - 20,000

Student Space
Space Occupied by Student Societies - - - - - 780,424   780,424

Other
Centennial Joint Program - Incidental Fees - 30,387 - - 30,387 - 30,387

Total, Student Fee Funded Departments and Services 3,936,636$   1,149,616$   1,237,729$   30,750$   3,817,773$   859,198$   4,676,970$

Proposed to CSS

UTSC Campus Affairs Committee - Operating Plans —UTSC Student Affairs and Services

199

APPENDIX 7

UTSC Campus Affairs Committee - Operating Plans —UTSC Student Affairs and Services

200

UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO

UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO SCARBOROUGH CAMPUS COUNCIL

REPORT NUMBER 9 OF THE CAMPUS AFFAIRS COMMITTEE

January 12, 2015

To the University of Toronto Scarborough Campus Council, University of Toronto Scarborough

Your Committee reports that it met on Monday, January 12, 2015 at 4:00 p.m. in the

Council Chamber, Arts and Administration Building, with the following members present: